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Case Number:
Case Status:
Filing Date:

Judges:

Case Type:
Jurisdiction:

Courthouse:

<= PARTIES

B COURT DOCUMENTS

a Date

11/08/2001
08/06/2001
08/03/2001
07/18/2001

07/13/2001

Documents

= ATTORNEYS (© DOCKET HISTORY

SC063951
Dismissed

11/09/2000

Cesar C. Sarmiento Stanley Weisberg
VIEW MORE
Pi/Pd/Wd Tort - Medical Malpractice

Los Angeles County Superior Courts

Santa Monica Courthouse

Docket Entries

Request for Entry of Dismissal (ENTIRE ACTION FILED W/PREJUDICE )
Demand for Jury Trial Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff

Amended Notice (OF RULING: FINAL STATUS CONFERENCE AND TRIA
Ntc of Appmt of Evaluator/Mediator Filed by ADR Clerk

Notice of Status Conference filed (questionnaire ) Filed by Attorney fc
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[*) Date

07/11/2001
07/03/2001
06/05/2001
05/29/2001
05/14/2001
05/14/2001
04/20/2001
04/20/2001
04/20/2001
04/13/2001
03/22/2001
01/26/2001
01/26/2001
01/26/2001
01/23/2001

11/09/2000

Documents

UniCourt

Docket Entries

Notice of Status Conference filed (QUESTIONNAIRE ) Filed by Attorne
Notice of Status Conference filed (QUESTIONNAIRE ) Filed by Attorne
Answer to First Amended Complaint (FEE PAID BY O'FLAHERTY, CROS
Substitution of Attorney Filed by Attorney for Defendant

Answer to First Amended Complaint Filed by Attorney for Defendant
Answer to Cross-Complaint Filed by Attorney for Defend/XDefd/XCor
Amendment to Complaint (DOE 2 SIAMAK OURIAN ) Filed by Attorne
Amendment to Complaint (DOE 1 BABAK OURIAN ) Filed by Attorney
Amended Complaint Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff

Notice of Relocation (REASSIGNED FROM JUDGE WEISBERG ) Filed by
Stipulation and Order (TO SUSTAIN DEFENDANTS' DEMURRER AND C
Proof of Service Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff

Proof of Service (BY MAIL ) Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff

Declaration (DILIGENT DECLARATION ) Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff

Proof of Service (SUMMONS & COMPLNT ) Filed by Attorney for Plain

Complaint Filed
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