

Search by Keyword, Case, Party, Attorney, Judge, Case Type, Cause of Action, Pleading, N

Q SEARCH

Search Results > ANNABLANCA TELEKY VS EPIONE COSMETIC LASER CENTERS ET AL



UPDATE CASE



+ ADD TO FOLDER

ANNABLANCA TELEKY VS EPIONE COSMETIC LASER CENTERS ET AL

DOCKET	PARTIES	ATTORNEYS	() DOCKE	T HISTORY	⇔ RELAT
Case Number:		SC06395	I		
Case Status:	Dismissed				
Filing Date:		11/09/20	00		
Judges:		Cesar C. S	Sarmiento S	tanley Weisberg	
		VIEW MO	RE		
Case Type:	Pi/Pd/Wd Tort - Medical Malpractice				
Jurisdiction:		Los Angeles County Superior Courts			
Courthouse:		Santa Monica Courthouse			

Date	Documents	Docket Entries
11/08/2001		Request for Entry of Dismissal (ENTIRE ACTION FILED W/PREJUDICE)
08/06/2001		Demand for Jury Trial Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff
08/03/2001		Amended Notice (OF RULING: FINAL STATUS CONFERENCE AND TRIA
07/18/2001		Ntc of Appmt of Evaluator/Mediator Filed by ADR Clerk
07/13/2001		Notice of Status Conference filed (questionnaire) Filed by Attorney fo

Date	Documents	Docket Entries
07/11/2001		Notice of Status Conference filed (QUESTIONNAIRE) Filed by Attorne
07/03/2001		Notice of Status Conference filed (QUESTIONNAIRE) Filed by Attorne
06/05/2001		Answer to First Amended Complaint (FEE PAID BY O'FLAHERTY, CROS
05/29/2001		Substitution of Attorney Filed by Attorney for Defendant
05/14/2001		Answer to First Amended Complaint Filed by Attorney for Defendant
05/14/2001		Answer to Cross-Complaint Filed by Attorney for Defend/XDefd/XCor
04/20/2001		Amendment to Complaint (DOE 2 SIAMAK OURIAN) Filed by Attorney
04/20/2001		Amendment to Complaint (DOE 1 BABAK OURIAN) Filed by Attorney
04/20/2001		Amended Complaint Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff
04/13/2001		Notice of Relocation (REASSIGNED FROM JUDGE WEISBERG) Filed by
03/22/2001		Stipulation and Order (TO SUSTAIN DEFENDANTS' DEMURRER AND G
01/26/2001		Proof of Service Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff
01/26/2001		Proof of Service (BY MAIL) Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff
01/26/2001		Declaration (DILIGENT DECLARATION) Filed by Attorney for Plaintiff
01/23/2001		Proof of Service (SUMMONS & COMPLNT) Filed by Attorney for Plain
11/09/2000		Complaint Filed
4		→